Commercial
Electric
Steam
Boilers
Standard Features
• ASME National Board Registered Pressure Vessel
• Heavy Duty Steel Boiler Vessel Housing
• 3” Fiberglass Insulation

BS*24-315 1075 315 21 15 21 2@60,1@45,5@30 876
BS*24-330 1126 330 22 15 22 3@60,5@30 918
BS*24-345 1177 345 23 15 23 3@60,1@45,4@30 959
BS*24-360 1228 360 24 15 24 4@60,4@30 1001
BS*24-375 1280 375 25 15 25 4@60,1@45,3@30 1042
BS*24-390 1331 390 26 15 26 5@60,3@30 1084
BS*24-420 1433 420 28 15 28 6@60,2@30 1167
BS*24-450 1535 450 30 15 30 7@60,1@30 1251
BS*30-480 1638 480 32 15 32 8@60 1334
BS*30-510 1740 510 34 15 34 7@60,3@30 1418
BS*30-540 1842 540 36 15 36 8@60,2@30 1501
BS*30-570 1945 570 38 15 38 9@60,1@30 1584
BS*30-600 2047 600 40 15 40 10@60 1667
Model Rating Elements Number of Amps
Number PPHt kW Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW (480/3)
BSX12-030 102 30 2 15 1 1@30 36
BSX12-036 123 36 2 18 1 1@36 44
BSX12-040 136 40 2 20 1 1@40 48
BSX12-045 154 45 3 15 2 1@15, 1@30 54
BSX12-054 184 54 3 18 2 1@18, 1@36 65
BSX16-060 205 60 4 15 2 2@30 72
BSX16-072 246 72 4 18 2 2@36 87
BSX16-080 273 80 4 20 3 2@40 96
BSX16-090 307 90 6 15 3 3@30 109
BSX16-108 368 108 6 18 3 3@36 130
BSX16-120 409 120 6 20 3 3@40 145
BSX16-126 430 126 7 18 4 1@18, 3@36 152
BSX16-140 478 140 7 20 4 1@20, 3@40 169
BSX16-144 491 144 8 18 4 4@36 173
BSX16-150 512 150 10 15 5 5@30 181
BSX16-160 546 160 8 20 4 4@40 193
BSX16-180 614 180 10 18 5 5@36 217
BSX16-200 682 200 10 20 5 5@40 241
BSX20-180 614 180 12 15 6 6@30 217
BSX20-198 676 198 11 18 6 1@18, 5@36 238
BSX20-210 717 210 14 15 7 7@30 253
BSX20-216 737 216 12 18 6 6@36 260
BSX20-220 751 220 11 20 6 1@20, 5@40 265
BSX20-240 819 240 12 20 6 6@40 289
BSX20-252 860 252 14 18 7 7@36 303
BSX20-260 887 260 13 20 7 1@20, 6@40 313
BSX20-270 921 270 15 18 8 1@18, 7@36 325
BSX20-280 955 280 14 20 7 7@40 337
BSX20-320 1092 320 16 20 8 8@40 385
BSX24-360 1228 360 18 20 9 9@40 433
BSX24-400 1365 400 20 20 10 10@40 481
BSX24-440 1501 440 22 20 11 1@80, 9@40 530
BSX24-480 1638 480 24 20 12 2@80, 8@40 578
BSX24-520 1774 520 26 20 13 3@80, 7@40 626
BSX24-560 1911 560 28 20 14 4@80, 6@40 674
BSX24-600 2047 600 30 20 15 5@80, 5@40 722
BSX30-640 2184 640 32 20 16 8@80 771
BSX30-680 2320 680 34 20 17 7@80, 3@40 819
BSX30-720 2457 720 36 20 18 8@80, 2@40 867
BSX30-760 2593 760 38 20 19 9@80, 1@40 915
BSX30-800 2730 800 40 20 20 10@80 963
BSX30-840 2866 840 42 20 21 9@80, 3@40 1011
BSX30-880 3003 880 44 20 22 10@80, 2@40 1059
BSX30-920 3139 920 46 20 23 11@80, 1@40 1107
BSX30-960 3276 960 48 20 24 12@80 1155
BSX36-1000 3412 1000 50 20 25 1@120, 11@80 1204
BSX36-1040 3548 1040 52 20 26 2@120, 10@80 1252
BSX36-1120 3821 1120 56 20 28 4@120, 8@80 1348
BSX36-1200 4094 1200 60 20 30 6@120, 6@80 1444
BSX36-1280 4367 1280 64 20 32 8@120, 4@80 1540
BSX42-1320 4504 1320 66 20 33 9@120, 3@80 1589
BSX42-1400 4777 1400 70 20 35 11@120, 1@80 1685
BSX42-1480 5050 1480 74 20 37 9@120, 5@80 1781
BSX42-1560 5323 1560 78 20 39 11@120, 3@80 1877
BSX42-1640 5596 1640 82 20 41 13@120, 1@80 1973
BSX42-1720 5869 1720 86 20 43 11@120, 5@80 2070
BSX42-1800 6142 1800 90 20 45 13@120, 3@80 2166
BSX42-1880 6415 1880 94 20 47 15@120, 1@80 2262
BSX48-1920 6551 1920 96 20 48 16@120 2310
BSX48-2000 6824 2000 100 20 50 14@120, 4@80 2406
BSX48-2080 7097 2080 104 20 52 16@120, 2@80 2503
BSX48-2160 7370 2160 108 20 54 18@120 2599
BSX48-2240 7643 2240 112 20 56 16@120, 2@80 2695
BSX48-2320 7916 2320 116 20 58 18@120, 2@80 2791
BSX48-2400 8189 2400 120 20 60 20@120 2888
BSX54-2480 8462 2480 124 20 62 18@120, 4@80 2984
BSX54-2560 8735 2560 128 20 64 20@120, 2@80 3080
BSX54-2640 9008 2640 132 20 66 22@120 3176
BSX54-2720 9281 2720 136 20 68** 20@120, 4@80 3272
BSX54-2800 9554 2800 140 20 70** 22@120, 2@80 3369
BSX54-2880 9827 2880 144 20 72** 24@120 3465